Kode
provinsi

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Nama
provinsi

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

jumlah murid menurut tingkat pendidikan di kecamatan tegalwaru Kabupaten Purwakarta

Kode
kabupaten

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

Nama
kabupaten

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

Kode

kecamatan
kemendagri

32.14.08

32.14.08

32.14.08

32.14.08

32.14.08

32.14.08

32.14.08

32.14.08

Kode
kecamatan
bps

3214030

3214030

3214030

3214030

3214030

3214030

3214030

3214030

Nama
kecamatan

TEGALWARU

TEGALWARU

TEGALWARU

TEGALWARU

TEGALWARU

TEGALWARU

TEGALWARU

TEGALWARU

Tingkat
pendidikan

TAMAN
KANAK-
KANAK

RAUDATUL
ATHFAL (RA)

SEKOLAH
DASAR (SD)

MADRASAH
IBTIDAIYAH
(M)

SEKOLAH
MENENGAH
PERTAMA
(SMP)

MADRASAH
TSANAWIYAH
(MTS)

SEKOLAH
MENENGAH
ATAS (SMA)

SEKOLAH

MENENGAH

KEJURUAN
(SMK)

Negeri
2021
atau
2022

1421

775

173

Negeri
2022
atau
2023

24

1403

1126

187

S\WESIEY
2021
atau
2022

283

783

1215

1215

594

1586

890

SWESIEY
2022
atau
2023

208

732

1338

1338

501

1555

738

Jumlah

2021
atau
2022

283

783

1215

1215

2015

1586

775

1063



Kode INETFY

provinsi provinsi

JAWA
BARAT

Kode
kabupaten

3214

INETEY
kabupaten

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

Kode
kecamatan
kemendagri

32.14.08

Kode
kecamatan
bps

3214030

Nama
kecamatan

TEGALWARU

Tingkat
pendidikan

MADRASAH
ALIYAH (MA)

Negeri
2021
atau
2022

Negeri
2022
atau
2023

Swasta
2021
atau
2022

440

Swasta
2022
atau
2023

499

Jumlah
2021
atau
2022

440

Sumber : Kecamatan Tegalwaru



